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Possible PPE Vendors 
U P D A T E D  D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 0   

The Coalition does not promote any of these vendors/PPE 

Disclaimer: This is information we are hearing from partners about potential vendors for PPE. 
The Coalition has not vetted, nor do we endorse these vendors. 

Gowns, Face Shields, Masks, and/or N95s 

▪ United Commercial Upholstery https://ucuinc.com  

▪ BAMKO www.bamko.net 

▪ Bedford Industries bedford.com 

▪ AllaQuix https://allaquix.com/ 

▪ Fully Promoted www.fullypromoted.com/mendota-heights-mn 

▪ Andersen Windows (face shields) Andrew Maas, Andersen PPE Business Leader, Cell: 763-
219-5817, Andrew.Maas@Andersencorp.com 

▪ Cabeau https://cabeau.com/collections/ppe masks, mask tape 

▪ ProPac USA https://propacusa.com/ 

▪ Reliance Mask https://www.reliancemask.com/  

▪ DQE https://shop.dqeready.com/healthcare-emergency-preparedness-products/personal-
protective-equipment/  

▪ Forte Health https://www.forteshealth.com/collections/ppe-personal-protective-
equipment  

▪ Health Merch https://www.healthmerch.com/ppe-wholesale  

 

Hand Sanitizer 

▪ Harmony Spirits https://harmonyspirits.net 

▪ Rockfilter Distillery https://www.rockfilterdistillery.com/about 

▪ Steuarts https://steuartlaboratories.com/ 

▪ Ultra Guard (507) 420-7376 

▪ Cabeau https://cabeau.com/collections/ppe  

▪ Tattersall distilling www.tattersalldistilling.com  

▪ Du Nord Craft Spirits www.dunordcraftspirits.com  
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▪ Vikre Distillery www.vikredistillery.com  

 

Isolation 

▪ BIOMAX https://biomaxsystems.com/ 

▪ Pacific Concepts https://pacificconceptsonline.com/ 

 

Vendors 

▪ Moore Medical (Now known as McKesson) www.mooremedical.com 

▪ Henry Schein www.henryschein.com 

▪ Bound Tree www.boundtree.com 

Group purchasing organizations 

HPC http://hpcdelivers.com/  
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